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https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+assembleia+de+Deus+area+36/@-2.472391,-44.184536,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x3a2077728d4c2df3!8m2!3d-2.4723908!4d-44.1845293?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps?ll=-2.518702,-44.202631&z=15&t=m&hl=pt-BR&gl=BR&mapclient=embed&cid=12499120063483950070
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2%C2%B030'44.7%22S+44%C2%B011'41.8%22W/@-2.5124091,-44.1971298,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x6b8c68fb2e8a471b!8m2!3d-2.5124091!4d-44.1949411?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+37+-+Parque+Jair/@-2.505088,-44.182082,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x63f1ca6354c7e1e3!8m2!3d-2.5050706!4d-44.182085?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps?ll=-2.498946,-44.192023&z=13&t=m&hl=pt-BR&gl=BR&mapclient=embed&cid=5911960971443635496
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps?ll=-2.491237,-44.203179&z=12&t=m&hl=pt-BR&gl=BR&mapclient=embed&cid=13910697351011105128
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+85/@-2.484971,-44.191416,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x59e24bfd02f68234!8m2!3d-2.4849716!4d-44.1914156?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+Monte+das+Oliveiras/@-2.489075,-44.211859,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x9adaa8acc2ab0b8e!8m2!3d-2.4890793!4d-44.2119077?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps?ll=-2.506322,-44.214222&z=14&t=m&hl=pt-BR&gl=BR&mapclient=embed&cid=13501325583737714173
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus,+%C3%81rea+26+Hab.+Turu/@-2.50485,-44.222256,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x6ad4339f4dcf2c09!8m2!3d-2.5048501!4d-44.2222557?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+de+Deus+Ar%C3%A9a+109/@-2.499521,-44.218787,16z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd86a343f2bed8a93!8m2!3d-2.499517!4d-44.2187482?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+57/@-2.493082,-44.225078,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x441359afb08d799c!8m2!3d-2.4930771!4d-44.2251699?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+12/@-2.493303,-44.214557,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x9965cd5a8995c050!8m2!3d-2.4932984!4d-44.2145293?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+91/@-2.488611,-44.238889,16z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb0d6935f3b02ef61!8m2!3d-2.4886111!4d-44.2388889?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Alto+da+Paz+%26+R.+S%C3%A3o+Pedro,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65044-300/@-2.5493632,-44.276737,13.42z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f690380d4af741:0x46919744931def0e!8m2!3d-2.5468625!4d-44.2294228
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+Aririzal+-+%C3%81rea+118/@-2.515762,-44.233006,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x75e68ee953e30612!8m2!3d-2.5157882!4d-44.2330107?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps?ll=-2.520163,-44.23649&z=15&t=m&hl=pt-BR&gl=BR&mapclient=embed&cid=13122856937696342757
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Celso+Coutinho/@-2.5212041,-44.2269004,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f691bd1544e801:0x75b01deef7f6fcb2!8m2!3d-2.5255364!4d-44.2206929
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Iadesl+%C3%81rea+33/@-2.5493632,-44.276737,13.42z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6911bcc934d77:0x52b9ac05b394fd83!8m2!3d-2.5535574!4d-44.2309366
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+10+Anil/@-2.5493632,-44.276737,13.42z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69031139d58a7:0xf8118c5e8a2650ed!8m2!3d-2.5431381!4d-44.2351628
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+IADESL+%C3%81rea+105/@-2.5117735,-44.2638298,14.72z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68dde1da18f0d:0x341d3d741558f1e6!8m2!3d-2.5092553!4d-44.2645828
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+De+Deus+-+Bequimao+-+Area+IX/@-2.5057605,-44.2584592,12.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f691d6cadb13db:0x830f10aefb50f0f!8m2!3d-2.5334975!4d-44.2433214
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+76/@-2.5057605,-44.2584592,12.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x2580c35a0bd1b4b8!8m2!3d-2.5373777!4d-44.236849
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+Cong+Nova+Jerusal%C3%A9m/@-2.5057605,-44.2584592,12.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6902ff9d4a4d5:0xf6287282f65caeae!8m2!3d-2.5454597!4d-44.238996
https://www.google.com/maps/place/AD-97+P%C3%A3o+de+A%C3%A7%C3%BAcar/@-2.5057605,-44.2584592,12.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f691d2bf691cfb:0x6ef97e15ad1d5103!8m2!3d-2.5394169!4d-44.2443762
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+58/@-2.5279192,-44.2550195,13.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69020af7a7ff1:0xb3e3b74105762401!8m2!3d-2.5486653!4d-44.2471723
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+58/@-2.5279192,-44.2550195,13.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69020af7a7ff1:0xb3e3b74105762401!8m2!3d-2.5486653!4d-44.2471723
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+Sacav%C3%A9m/@-2.5493667,-44.2457086,14.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fab2a6e67d1:0xefdb3bcea0cf3879!8m2!3d-2.5551693!4d-44.2556111
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Jorge+Mendes,+6+-+J%C3%B3rdoa,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65043-260/@-2.5500184,-44.2639153,14.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fc21bad754b:0xcecee75759f56881!8m2!3d-2.5512087!4d-44.2616254
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Mauro+Fecury,+2+-+Vila+Concei%C3%A7%C3%A3o+(Coroadinho),+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65044-650/@-2.5500184,-44.2639153,14z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x7f68fc21bad754b:0xcecee75759f56881!2sR.+Jorge+Mendes,+6+-+J%C3%B3rdoa,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65043-260!3b1!8m2!3d-2.5512087!4d-44.2616254!3m4!1s0x7f68ff3a0b03305:0x245c68b15f2940b2!8m2!3d-2.5611284!4d-44.2651713
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+Vila+Natal,+%C3%A1rea+66/@-2.5500184,-44.2639153,14z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x7f68fc21bad754b:0xcecee75759f56881!2sR.+Jorge+Mendes,+6+-+J%C3%B3rdoa,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65043-260!3b1!8m2!3d-2.5512087!4d-44.2616254!3m4!1s0x7f68f5f6b655c8f:0xb3ae9f285b0ecae4!8m2!3d-2.5621802!4d-44.2697305
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IADESL+-+%C3%81REA+90+-+Cong.+BETEL/@-2.5500184,-44.2639153,14z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x7f68fc21bad754b:0xcecee75759f56881!2sR.+Jorge+Mendes,+6+-+J%C3%B3rdoa,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65043-260!3b1!8m2!3d-2.5512087!4d-44.2616254!3m4!1s0x7f685876e89524b:0x5f4a9866cecaeb26!8m2!3d-2.5669214!4d-44.271309
https://www.google.com/maps/place/SUB+SEDE+DA+%C3%81REA+43/@-2.5671723,-44.3277032,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f685db59938421:0xffec715be6f91ba1!8m2!3d-2.5908082!4d-44.3124169
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+87+(Congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+Nova+Si%C3%A3o)/@-2.5671723,-44.3277032,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6854cd1f87a53:0x3210f1afae44993!8m2!3d-2.5684562!4d-44.3170561
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+De+Deus+%C3%81rea+V/@-2.5428802,-44.3051045,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f685f6b4f3177d:0xcbda2c9923384deb!8m2!3d-2.567759!4d-44.3103776
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+46/@-2.5428802,-44.3051045,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xbfa88af7ec8e7dfb!8m2!3d-2.572379!4d-44.3050861
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+102/@-2.5691945,-44.3138028,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x5dcc39900115d64c!8m2!3d-2.5742178!4d-44.2956709
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+60/@-2.5691945,-44.3138028,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f3aa1912edf:0xdb7a8e8ee310288d!8m2!3d-2.5595228!4d-44.3050511
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Av.+Thomaz+de+Aquino+Andrade,+110+-+S%C3%A1+Viana,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65080-660/@-2.5557693,-44.3071192,16z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f69016c0449:0xa60efb515a622bf0!8m2!3d-2.5557693!4d-44.3027423
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Templo+da+Assembleia+de+Deus+-%C3%81rea+18/@-2.5557693,-44.3202513,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f08cf20a995:0x9df29bacc45930f!8m2!3d-2.5636079!4d-44.3179691
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+SUBSEDE+%C3%A1rea+125/@-2.5557693,-44.3202513,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f27c52422f3:0x1cc2a2a9769e75d3!8m2!3d-2.5617695!4d-44.3216889
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus/@-2.558406,-44.3261307,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xe5a4d8bcfd72636e!8m2!3d-2.5631731!4d-44.3320766
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+Subsede+%C3%81rea+75+(Monte+Si%C3%A3o)/@-2.558406,-44.3261307,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f689d91ab0dd09:0xecc844d53402af4!8m2!3d-2.5606765!4d-44.326495
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+De+Deus+%C3%81rea+111+Congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+Ema%C3%BAs+Sub-sede/@-2.5590062,-44.3384045,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6895269da135f:0x1e97075d4bb04b95!8m2!3d-2.5594513!4d-44.3391718
https://www.google.com/maps/place/AD+Vila+Verde/@-2.5590062,-44.3384045,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f689a2688cb2f9:0x65d2c8fc09b6e835!8m2!3d-2.5562033!4d-44.3337823
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+Jap%C3%A3o/@-2.5590062,-44.3384045,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f688b20df80067:0x7cb7365e53dcfc70!8m2!3d-2.5558612!4d-44.3274725
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+24/@-2.5590062,-44.3384045,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x3dfc52ddf604db0a!8m2!3d-2.5520342!4d-44.3306474
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+monte+Sinai+vila+ariri/@-2.5504316,-44.3369882,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f689ede693b823:0x447b1e0a63ee3062!8m2!3d-2.5489574!4d-44.3261886
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+De+Deus+%C3%81rea+112+-+Congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+Vila+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs/@-2.5504316,-44.3369882,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f688c803941927:0xeb47d8edf5f9f4d5!8m2!3d-2.5485874!4d-44.3326557
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+De+Deus+Sadesi/@-2.5504316,-44.3369882,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f688c9483ca655:0x90a16b3ce5d4576e!8m2!3d-2.5458148!4d-44.3296388
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2%C2%B032'32.5%22S+44%C2%B019'53.0%22W/@-2.5504316,-44.3369882,15z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xf262af7082c421cf!7e2!8m2!3d-2.5423474!4d-44.3313763
https://www.google.com/maps/place/canto+Da+Batata/@-2.5430575,-44.3348425,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f688d406c74b8b:0x87f45d5572e9dddf!8m2!3d-2.5379343!4d-44.3280481
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+De+Deus-+Fonte+De+Bencao+Area+99/@-2.5430575,-44.3348425,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f3a21214ba9:0x6ae8d53b2be62665!8m2!3d-2.5459309!4d-44.3128128
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus/@-2.5464445,-44.3323105,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xe81d969f09d86630!8m2!3d-2.5555995!4d-44.3144788
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+Areinha/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fbc68641149:0x718817afe84ca04c!8m2!3d-2.5489292!4d-44.2914106
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rua+Gabriela+Mistral,+80+-+Vila+Palmeira,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65045-070/@-2.5323098,-44.2590217,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fd753fe8a1d:0xe3cc064287fabdf6!8m2!3d-2.544767!4d-44.2523503?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+96/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f396b59a7ad:0xa132e9636be3bcdc!8m2!3d-2.540262!4d-44.2902343
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+De+Deus+Bairro+de+F%C3%A1tima+%C3%81rea+40/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fa8ef2378d3:0x226e5bc68ae44c66!8m2!3d-2.5457846!4d-44.2813583
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Jos%C3%A9+Sarney,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65030-830/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fa832e81071:0x70cb8ade033be7c3!8m2!3d-2.5416963!4d-44.2852879
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IEAD+Bueno+Aza+-+%C3%81rea+59/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fab8d0245e3:0x14befb00ce662694!8m2!3d-2.5365623!4d-44.2813201
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+01/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f0284c22851:0x3331f70f79b54cd6!8m2!3d-2.5294073!4d-44.2849292
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus-+Area+67-jaracaty/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68ffe91550515:0xb9274df169cc9e62!8m2!3d-2.5143002!4d-44.2904802
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus,+rua+tr%C3%AAs,+area+sete,+subsede/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68e98410dbc67:0x84845e975532fee5!8m2!3d-2.5127749!4d-44.3034009
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus,+%C3%81rea+29/@-2.5647833,-44.2780555,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fec317c1fb5:0x12d794396b61d90a!8m2!3d-2.5647887!4d-44.2758667
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+42/@-2.492861,-44.3191381,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd0af2f0a343a7c1b!8m2!3d-2.4928424!4d-44.3027115?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+Area+108+-+Renascen%C3%A7a/@-2.492861,-44.3191381,14z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xd0af2f0a343a7c1b!2sAssembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+42!8m2!3d-2.4928424!4d-44.3027115!3m4!1s0x0:0x1f351379c2ad0447!8m2!3d-2.5009547!4d-44.2929947?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Nove+-+S%C3%A3o+Francisco,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65076-510/@-2.5077518,-44.3071701,18z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xd0af2f0a343a7c1b!2sAssembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+42!8m2!3d-2.4928424!4d-44.3027115!3m4!1s0x7f68ea1b07168b1:0x1334d1aba0df34ab!8m2!3d-2.5087103!4d-44.3062735?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IGREJA+ASSEMBLEIA+DE+DEUS+-+COROADO+AREA+21/@-2.5151831,-44.3055973,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f9496888a13:0x976e965c75804c14!8m2!3d-2.5550224!4d-44.2685546?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Templo+da+Assembleia+de+Deus+do+Jo%C3%A3o+Paulo+%C3%81rea+2/@-2.5151831,-44.3055973,13z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x7f68f9496888a13:0x976e965c75804c14!2sIGREJA+ASSEMBLEIA+DE+DEUS+-+COROADO+AREA+21!8m2!3d-2.5550224!4d-44.2685546!3m4!1s0x7f68fba7d824eeb:0x5eccd2198acbc51e!8m2!3d-2.5444079!4d-44.273931?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Ivar+Saldanha/@-2.5332479,-44.2635394,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f4bf9a97b49:0xb5958f2aaac3e6f5!8m2!3d-2.542065!4d-44.2668296?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tv.+Dom+Pedro+I,+19+-+Vila+Palmeira,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65045-320/@-2.5323098,-44.2590217,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fd1d9e02bc3:0x3f64792dd318255a!8m2!3d-2.5423983!4d-44.2572641?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tv.+do+Garimpo,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA/@-2.5323098,-44.2765311,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68567f2d5c9b5:0x6491172d4afc27c2!8m2!3d-2.5724466!4d-44.267199?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+119/@-2.539743,-44.1649512,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6974a0d580041:0x85d1578af2a8150e!8m2!3d-2.5497634!4d-44.1604575?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+107/@-2.5428995,-44.2440013,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6912cd5d410d5:0x743fcb6cf678c5f1!8m2!3d-2.554654!4d-44.2113642?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+88+Para%C3%ADso+das+Rosas/@-2.5428995,-44.2440013,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6918cff7900f5:0x1f58b1262eade577!8m2!3d-2.5502106!4d-44.1947541?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+Alvorada+%C3%81rea+16/@-2.5422564,-44.209669,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f691a1e0e59bad:0x88a038e234a80138!8m2!3d-2.5411446!4d-44.1954563?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+110/@-2.5422564,-44.209669,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6912ef4e5841b:0x22a6f6664f1bbfd4!8m2!3d-2.5344077!4d-44.1943092?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IGREJA+ASSEMBLEIA+DE+DEUS,+SUBSEDE+%C3%81REA+13/@-2.5423422,-44.1967944,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6912a24adf6df:0x495fb50bba065ccb!8m2!3d-2.5397403!4d-44.1761314?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IGREJA+ASSEMBL%C3%89IA+DE+DEUS+%C3%81REA+20/@-2.5423422,-44.1967944,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xadfd71708d7f773d!8m2!3d-2.5444391!4d-44.1707502?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+sub+sede+%C3%A1rea+45/@-2.5408845,-44.1845206,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4990d7fb6b06a644!8m2!3d-2.5368371!4d-44.1602529?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/ASSEMBLEIA+DE+DEUS+EM+UPAON+A%C3%87%C3%9A/@-2.5334835,-44.1703908,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6976a7454a305:0x247b44dec89c21ad!8m2!3d-2.5318393!4d-44.1656236?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Monte+Horebe+-+Subsede+%C3%81rea+100/@-2.5321222,-44.1656164,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6970983397fd1:0x4eb7ba944fe14b42!8m2!3d-2.5300119!4d-44.1450051?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+127/@-2.5307503,-44.1495661,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f697a292802a07:0x5752bd44c357735!8m2!3d-2.5244106!4d-44.1466879?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+De+Deus+Subsede+da+%C3%81rea+77/@-2.5335049,-44.1495875,16z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f696e6ed855c47:0xb890c81993297b60!8m2!3d-2.537103!4d-44.1496606?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+De+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+44+(Sarney+I+%7C+Sub-sede)/@-2.539743,-44.173706,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69734600d2571:0x5e279e3baa810268!8m2!3d-2.5530554!4d-44.1695789?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+De+Deus/@-2.539743,-44.173706,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f690b45ea1082b:0x602edc760d3fc872!8m2!3d-2.5581237!4d-44.174824?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus-+Ubatuba%2F+sub+sede+%C3%A1rea+47-+IADESL/@-2.5599905,-44.1715198,12z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6978bfc00cb8d:0x139660b2555de80c!8m2!3d-2.5610467!4d-44.1506667?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Templo+da+Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+14/@-2.5668929,-44.2087703,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6914c3259147d:0x6180302135b89ad3!8m2!3d-2.5541591!4d-44.1848808?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+117+Subsede/@-2.5609122,-44.1987281,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f691e9a75abfcf:0xee728c2dd1d36da0!8m2!3d-2.5567882!4d-44.1886224?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+De+Deus+Sub-sede+%C3%81rea+32/@-2.5609122,-44.1987281,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69097def40729:0x5d251ac4024aa2a9!8m2!3d-2.5611984!4d-44.1912906?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+22+-+Sub-sede+-+Congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+Unidade+101/@-2.5609122,-44.1987281,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6909ebff93bbd:0xcf2986c17a3084e4!8m2!3d-2.5664296!4d-44.1945333?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+56/@-2.5609122,-44.1987281,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69085179fade1:0x458f9773bf6dffdc!8m2!3d-2.5630455!4d-44.2018205?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+De+Deus+%C3%A1rea+104+SUBSEDE/@-2.5609122,-44.1987281,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f691854de44b11:0xe3fe07f54c32d98d!8m2!3d-2.5679983!4d-44.2000907?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+area+73/@-2.5674288,-44.2082124,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69bc6f78b0b79:0x880c225a00a482e6!8m2!3d-2.5733088!4d-44.2047284?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+XV+-+Unid+103/@-2.5674288,-44.2082124,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x9968b9651c1927fd!8m2!3d-2.5774271!4d-44.1971342?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%A1rea+39+,congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+efig%C3%AAnia+1/@-2.5674288,-44.2082124,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69be66ed59daf:0x1081e39617f5d88b!8m2!3d-2.5745825!4d-44.1914012?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+49+(Subsede)/@-2.5674288,-44.2082124,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69b6a908491ef:0x42080d6af3d61473!8m2!3d-2.5726414!4d-44.187347?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ass+De+Deus+Area+68/@-2.5674288,-44.2082124,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69a11d3696e13:0xe81f0f248419e9a4!8m2!3d-2.5773151!4d-44.1839988?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+De+Deus+%C3%81rea+38/@-2.5787471,-44.2072254,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69a170e6d1891:0x8e57682d1dbbeecc!8m2!3d-2.5823339!4d-44.1829979?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+50+-+Ol%C3%ADmpica+05/@-2.5627973,-44.2577392,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69b08d46ba205:0xb66b0b01b24ea6e6!8m2!3d-2.599545!4d-44.1864827!5m1!1e2?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+64+(Sub-Sede+-+Jardim+de+Ora%C3%A7%C3%A3o)/@-2.5627973,-44.2577392,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69a34e35ad7d5:0xe0ec118d59d38b2!8m2!3d-2.5973884!4d-44.1883882!5m1!1e2?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+95/@-2.5627973,-44.2577392,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69b7571011877:0x18b03737a05a3313!8m2!3d-2.5948293!4d-44.1974865!5m1!1e2?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IGREJA+ASSEMBL%C3%89IA+DE+DEUS+AREA+23/@-2.5627973,-44.2577392,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69a3d039fc107:0x4e71b212cd9d357f!8m2!3d-2.5859917!4d-44.1834647!5m1!1e2?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+Av.+do+Sabi%C3%A1,+1505+-+Vila+Embratel,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65081-600/@-2.5868056,-44.3428832,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f685dd3eb45149:0x73ec6a44ffd0aad5!8m2!3d-2.5796384!4d-44.3151033!5m1!1e2?hl=pt-BR
https://umadesl.com.br/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2%C2%B029'58.2%22S+44%C2%B010'07.7%22W/@-2.4994922,-44.1775543,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x3d95402a521d8bc4!8m2!3d-2.4994922!4d-44.1687996?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+37+-+Parque+Jair/@-2.505088,-44.182082,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x63f1ca6354c7e1e3!8m2!3d-2.5050706!4d-44.182085?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+17/@-2.5925062,-44.1935845,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69a48180b9c05:0x31d8caa326c71454!8m2!3d-2.5925139!4d-44.1914348?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Nossa+Sra.+das+Liberdade,+51+-+Cidade+Ol%C3%ADmpica,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65110-000/@-2.6028333,-44.1803704,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69bda91dc31a1:0xf38f706f9e85c04!8m2!3d-2.6069582!4d-44.179759?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+63/@-2.6123717,-44.2220038,15z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xecb6a4b2916164af!2sIgreja+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+63!8m2!3d-2.6124487!4d-44.2220368!3m4!1s0x0:0xecb6a4b2916164af!8m2!3d-2.6124487!4d-44.2220368
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+America+VI+%C3%81rea+72/@-2.5883857,-44.1975896,16z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69b56fc0727e1:0xf648f3f935692084!8m2!3d-2.5883774!4d-44.1953484?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Templo+da+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus/@-2.590639,-44.1949789,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69b0eb445b5fd:0x9cc31abb46a079e2!8m2!3d-2.5906579!4d-44.1863967?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+da+Assembl%C3%A9ia,+361-319+-+Vila+Vicente+Fialho,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65066-620/@-2.5088016,-44.2490407,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6920285689091:0x6c610afbb68c4655!8m2!3d-2.5088031!4d-44.2402853?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+34/@-2.534305,-44.2396577,14z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x47fd30b136e89ab1!2sIgreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+34!8m2!3d-2.5343055!4d-44.2222849!3m4!1s0x0:0x47fd30b136e89ab1!8m2!3d-2.5343055!4d-44.2222849?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus/@-2.5056856,-44.2612153,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f692014dfe272b:0x8d959db1cac18183!8m2!3d-2.5056912!4d-44.2437121?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Sete+Setembro,+34+-+Calhau,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65071-852/@-2.494671,-44.2606309,15z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x7f68df4b005ed15:0xe9c52cadea4076d0!2sR.+Sete+Setembro,+34+-+Calhau,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65071-852!3b1!8m2!3d-2.494671!4d-44.252013!3m4!1s0x7f68df4b005ed15:0xe9c52cadea4076d0!8m2!3d-2.494671!4d-44.252013?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+De+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+101,+IADESL/@-2.519389,-44.3036601,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68e6b7051125d:0xb2e0bdf63e7fd877!8m2!3d-2.5194408!4d-44.2687487?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IGREJA+ASSEMBLEIA+DE+DEUS+-+%C3%81REA+114/@-2.4910824,-44.2750135,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68d985c82d3b5:0xcc92f17667585f5d!8m2!3d-2.4905951!4d-44.2586482?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Miss%C3%B5es+-+Ch%C3%A1cara+Itapirac%C3%B3+-+%C3%81rea+XI/@-2.5299861,-44.2340966,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f691a60917bb91:0xfd8fbcd821945f6b!8m2!3d-2.531436!4d-44.2145996
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2%C2%B031'48.2%22S+44%C2%B019'32.4%22W/@-2.5300469,-44.3278531,17z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x524274db4abae7d9!2zMsKwMzEnNDguMiJTIDQ0wrAxOSczMi40Ilc!3b1!8m2!3d-2.5300469!4d-44.3256644!3m4!1s0x0:0x524274db4abae7d9!8m2!3d-2.5300469!4d-44.3256644?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus/@-2.5192851,-44.1789779,14z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x7f696afe80da3bb:0x4d3720d0de11fa2c!2sIgreja+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus!8m2!3d-2.5192867!4d-44.1636665!3m4!1s0x7f696afe80da3bb:0x4d3720d0de11fa2c!8m2!3d-2.5192867!4d-44.1636665
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2%C2%B030'41.6%22S+44%C2%B009'46.9%22W/@-2.5115556,-44.1695938,15z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x8029dc40f999a82c!2zMsKwMzAnNDEuNiJTIDQ0wrAwOSc0Ni45Ilc!3b1!8m2!3d-2.5115433!4d-44.1630383!3m4!1s0x0:0x8029dc40f999a82c!8m2!3d-2.5115433!4d-44.1630383?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+de+Deus+no+Maranh%C3%A3o/@-2.5353391,-44.3126074,14z/data=!4m19!1m13!4m12!1m4!2m2!1d-44.2763225!2d-2.4859613!4e1!1m6!1m2!1s0x7f68f1ce00843cd:0x54641bb755838ca1!2sASSEMBLEIA+DE+DEUS+SEDE+S%C3%83O+LUIS+MARANH%C3%83O!2m2!1d-44.2964172!2d-2.5390351!3m4!1s0x7f68f1ce00843cd:0x54641bb755838ca1!8m2!3d-2.5390351!4d-44.2964172
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus-%C3%81rea+65/@-2.5412161,-44.2108072,14z/data=!4m19!1m13!4m12!1m4!2m2!1d-44.2194616!2d-2.4883627!4e1!1m6!1m2!1s0x7f69164d453e8f1:0xb0c4dff298fd7886!2s%C3%A1rea+65+assembl%C3%A9ia+de+deus!2m2!1d-44.1881335!2d-2.5505892!3m4!1s0x7f69164d453e8f1:0xb0c4dff298fd7886!8m2!3d-2.5505892!4d-44.1881335
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Espa%C3%A7o+Centen%C3%A1rio+da+Assembleia+de+Deus/@-2.5546373,-44.1445898,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4c4061ca577477c0!8m2!3d-2.5546373!4d-44.1445898
https://umadesl.com.br/polos/polo-cidade-operaria/
https://umadesl.com.br/polos/polo-maiobao/
https://umadesl.com.br/polos/polo-anjo-da-guarda/
https://umadesl.com.br/polos/polo-vila-embratel/
https://umadesl.com.br/polos/polo-vinhais-cohatrac/
https://umadesl.com.br/polos/polo-central/
https://umadesl.com.br/polos/polo-turu-aracagy/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+01/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f0284c22851:0x3331f70f79b54cd6!8m2!3d-2.5294073!4d-44.2849292
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Templo+da+Assembleia+de+Deus+do+Jo%C3%A3o+Paulo+%C3%81rea+2/@-2.5151831,-44.3055973,13z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x7f68f9496888a13:0x976e965c75804c14!2sIGREJA+ASSEMBLEIA+DE+DEUS+-+COROADO+AREA+21!8m2!3d-2.5550224!4d-44.2685546!3m4!1s0x7f68fba7d824eeb:0x5eccd2198acbc51e!8m2!3d-2.5444079!4d-44.273931?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Ivar+Saldanha/@-2.5332479,-44.2635394,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f4bf9a97b49:0xb5958f2aaac3e6f5!8m2!3d-2.542065!4d-44.2668296?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Mauro+Fecury,+2+-+Vila+Concei%C3%A7%C3%A3o+(Coroadinho),+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65044-650/@-2.5500184,-44.2639153,14z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x7f68fc21bad754b:0xcecee75759f56881!2sR.+Jorge+Mendes,+6+-+J%C3%B3rdoa,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65043-260!3b1!8m2!3d-2.5512087!4d-44.2616254!3m4!1s0x7f68ff3a0b03305:0x245c68b15f2940b2!8m2!3d-2.5611284!4d-44.2651713
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+De+Deus+%C3%81rea+V/@-2.5428802,-44.3051045,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f685f6b4f3177d:0xcbda2c9923384deb!8m2!3d-2.567759!4d-44.3103776
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus/@-2.558406,-44.3261307,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xe5a4d8bcfd72636e!8m2!3d-2.5631731!4d-44.3320766
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus,+rua+tr%C3%AAs,+area+sete,+subsede/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68e98410dbc67:0x84845e975532fee5!8m2!3d-2.5127749!4d-44.3034009
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Vinhais/@-2.5142076,-44.2604307,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6920768488ee7:0x3148dde38027b612!8m2!3d-2.5142574!4d-44.2516968
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+De+Deus+-+Bequimao+-+Area+IX/@-2.5057605,-44.2584592,12.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f691d6cadb13db:0x830f10aefb50f0f!8m2!3d-2.5334975!4d-44.2433214
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+10+Anil/@-2.5493632,-44.276737,13.42z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69031139d58a7:0xf8118c5e8a2650ed!8m2!3d-2.5431381!4d-44.2351628
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Miss%C3%B5es+-+Ch%C3%A1cara+Itapirac%C3%B3+-+%C3%81rea+XI/@-2.5299861,-44.2340966,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f691a60917bb91:0xfd8fbcd821945f6b!8m2!3d-2.531436!4d-44.2145996
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+12/@-2.493303,-44.214557,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x9965cd5a8995c050!8m2!3d-2.4932984!4d-44.2145293?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IGREJA+ASSEMBLEIA+DE+DEUS,+SUBSEDE+%C3%81REA+13/@-2.5423422,-44.1967944,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6912a24adf6df:0x495fb50bba065ccb!8m2!3d-2.5397403!4d-44.1761314?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Templo+da+Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+14/@-2.5668929,-44.2087703,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6914c3259147d:0x6180302135b89ad3!8m2!3d-2.5541591!4d-44.1848808?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+XV+-+Unid+103/@-2.5674288,-44.2082124,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x9968b9651c1927fd!8m2!3d-2.5774271!4d-44.1971342?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+Alvorada+%C3%81rea+16/@-2.5422564,-44.209669,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f691a1e0e59bad:0x88a038e234a80138!8m2!3d-2.5411446!4d-44.1954563?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+17/@-2.5925062,-44.1935845,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69a48180b9c05:0x31d8caa326c71454!8m2!3d-2.5925139!4d-44.1914348?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Templo+da+Assembleia+de+Deus+-%C3%81rea+18/@-2.5557693,-44.3202513,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f08cf20a995:0x9df29bacc45930f!8m2!3d-2.5636079!4d-44.3179691
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+119/@-2.539743,-44.1649512,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6974a0d580041:0x85d1578af2a8150e!8m2!3d-2.5497634!4d-44.1604575?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IGREJA+ASSEMBL%C3%89IA+DE+DEUS+%C3%81REA+20/@-2.5423422,-44.1967944,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xadfd71708d7f773d!8m2!3d-2.5444391!4d-44.1707502?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IGREJA+ASSEMBLEIA+DE+DEUS+-+COROADO+AREA+21/@-2.5151831,-44.3055973,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f9496888a13:0x976e965c75804c14!8m2!3d-2.5550224!4d-44.2685546?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+22+-+Sub-sede+-+Congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+Unidade+101/@-2.5609122,-44.1987281,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6909ebff93bbd:0xcf2986c17a3084e4!8m2!3d-2.5664296!4d-44.1945333?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IGREJA+ASSEMBL%C3%89IA+DE+DEUS+AREA+23/@-2.5627973,-44.2577392,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69a3d039fc107:0x4e71b212cd9d357f!8m2!3d-2.5859917!4d-44.1834647!5m1!1e2?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+24/@-2.5590062,-44.3384045,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x3dfc52ddf604db0a!8m2!3d-2.5520342!4d-44.3306474
https://www.google.com/maps?ll=-2.518702,-44.202631&z=15&t=m&hl=pt-BR&gl=BR&mapclient=embed&cid=12499120063483950070
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus,+%C3%81rea+26+Hab.+Turu/@-2.50485,-44.222256,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x6ad4339f4dcf2c09!8m2!3d-2.5048501!4d-44.2222557?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rua+Gabriela+Mistral,+80+-+Vila+Palmeira,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65045-070/@-2.5323098,-44.2590217,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fd753fe8a1d:0xe3cc064287fabdf6!8m2!3d-2.544767!4d-44.2523503?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+da+Assembl%C3%A9ia,+361-319+-+Vila+Vicente+Fialho,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65066-620/@-2.5088016,-44.2490407,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6920285689091:0x6c610afbb68c4655!8m2!3d-2.5088031!4d-44.2402853?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus,+%C3%81rea+29/@-2.5647833,-44.2780555,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fec317c1fb5:0x12d794396b61d90a!8m2!3d-2.5647887!4d-44.2758667
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+Areinha/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fbc68641149:0x718817afe84ca04c!8m2!3d-2.5489292!4d-44.2914106
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus/@-2.5464445,-44.3323105,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xe81d969f09d86630!8m2!3d-2.5555995!4d-44.3144788
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+De+Deus+Sub-sede+%C3%81rea+32/@-2.5609122,-44.1987281,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69097def40729:0x5d251ac4024aa2a9!8m2!3d-2.5611984!4d-44.1912906?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Iadesl+%C3%81rea+33/@-2.5493632,-44.276737,13.42z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6911bcc934d77:0x52b9ac05b394fd83!8m2!3d-2.5535574!4d-44.2309366
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+34/@-2.534305,-44.2396577,14z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x47fd30b136e89ab1!2sIgreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+34!8m2!3d-2.5343055!4d-44.2222849!3m4!1s0x0:0x47fd30b136e89ab1!8m2!3d-2.5343055!4d-44.2222849?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+58/@-2.5279192,-44.2550195,13.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69020af7a7ff1:0xb3e3b74105762401!8m2!3d-2.5486653!4d-44.2471723
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+assembleia+de+Deus+area+36/@-2.472391,-44.184536,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x3a2077728d4c2df3!8m2!3d-2.4723908!4d-44.1845293?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+37+-+Parque+Jair/@-2.505088,-44.182082,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x63f1ca6354c7e1e3!8m2!3d-2.5050706!4d-44.182085?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+De+Deus+%C3%81rea+38/@-2.5787471,-44.2072254,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69a170e6d1891:0x8e57682d1dbbeecc!8m2!3d-2.5823339!4d-44.1829979?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%A1rea+39+,congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+efig%C3%AAnia+1/@-2.5674288,-44.2082124,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69be66ed59daf:0x1081e39617f5d88b!8m2!3d-2.5745825!4d-44.1914012?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+De+Deus+Bairro+de+F%C3%A1tima+%C3%81rea+40/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fa8ef2378d3:0x226e5bc68ae44c66!8m2!3d-2.5457846!4d-44.2813583
https://www.google.com/maps/place/canto+Da+Batata/@-2.5430575,-44.3348425,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f688d406c74b8b:0x87f45d5572e9dddf!8m2!3d-2.5379343!4d-44.3280481
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+42/@-2.492861,-44.3191381,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd0af2f0a343a7c1b!8m2!3d-2.4928424!4d-44.3027115?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/SUB+SEDE+DA+%C3%81REA+43/@-2.5671723,-44.3277032,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f685db59938421:0xffec715be6f91ba1!8m2!3d-2.5908082!4d-44.3124169
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+De+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+44+(Sarney+I+%7C+Sub-sede)/@-2.539743,-44.173706,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69734600d2571:0x5e279e3baa810268!8m2!3d-2.5530554!4d-44.1695789?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+sub+sede+%C3%A1rea+45/@-2.5408845,-44.1845206,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4990d7fb6b06a644!8m2!3d-2.5368371!4d-44.1602529?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+46/@-2.5428802,-44.3051045,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xbfa88af7ec8e7dfb!8m2!3d-2.572379!4d-44.3050861
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus-+Ubatuba%2F+sub+sede+%C3%A1rea+47-+IADESL/@-2.5599905,-44.1715198,12z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6978bfc00cb8d:0x139660b2555de80c!8m2!3d-2.5610467!4d-44.1506667?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+De+Deus/@-2.539743,-44.173706,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f690b45ea1082b:0x602edc760d3fc872!8m2!3d-2.5581237!4d-44.174824?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+49+(Subsede)/@-2.5674288,-44.2082124,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69b6a908491ef:0x42080d6af3d61473!8m2!3d-2.5726414!4d-44.187347?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+50+-+Ol%C3%ADmpica+05/@-2.5627973,-44.2577392,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69b08d46ba205:0xb66b0b01b24ea6e6!8m2!3d-2.599545!4d-44.1864827!5m1!1e2?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Nossa+Sra.+das+Liberdade,+51+-+Cidade+Ol%C3%ADmpica,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65110-000/@-2.6028333,-44.1803704,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69bda91dc31a1:0xf38f706f9e85c04!8m2!3d-2.6069582!4d-44.179759?hl=pt-BR%5d
https://www.google.com/maps?ll=-2.520163,-44.23649&z=15&t=m&hl=pt-BR&gl=BR&mapclient=embed&cid=13122856937696342757
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus/@-2.5056856,-44.2612153,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f692014dfe272b:0x8d959db1cac18183!8m2!3d-2.5056912!4d-44.2437121?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus/@-2.5192851,-44.1789779,14z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x7f696afe80da3bb:0x4d3720d0de11fa2c!2sIgreja+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus!8m2!3d-2.5192867!4d-44.1636665!3m4!1s0x7f696afe80da3bb:0x4d3720d0de11fa2c!8m2!3d-2.5192867!4d-44.1636665
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+Sacav%C3%A9m/@-2.5493667,-44.2457086,14.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fab2a6e67d1:0xefdb3bcea0cf3879!8m2!3d-2.5551693!4d-44.2556111
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+56/@-2.5609122,-44.1987281,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69085179fade1:0x458f9773bf6dffdc!8m2!3d-2.5630455!4d-44.2018205?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+57/@-2.493082,-44.225078,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x441359afb08d799c!8m2!3d-2.4930771!4d-44.2251699?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+58/@-2.5279192,-44.2550195,13.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69020af7a7ff1:0xb3e3b74105762401!8m2!3d-2.5486653!4d-44.2471723
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IEAD+Bueno+Aza+-+%C3%81rea+59/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fab8d0245e3:0x14befb00ce662694!8m2!3d-2.5365623!4d-44.2813201
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+60/@-2.5691945,-44.3138028,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f3aa1912edf:0xdb7a8e8ee310288d!8m2!3d-2.5595228!4d-44.3050511
https://www.google.com/maps?ll=-2.491237,-44.203179&z=12&t=m&hl=pt-BR&gl=BR&mapclient=embed&cid=13910697351011105128
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Alto+da+Paz+%26+R.+S%C3%A3o+Pedro,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65044-300/@-2.5493632,-44.276737,13.42z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f690380d4af741:0x46919744931def0e!8m2!3d-2.5468625!4d-44.2294228
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+63/@-2.6123717,-44.2220038,15z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xecb6a4b2916164af!2sIgreja+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+63!8m2!3d-2.6124487!4d-44.2220368!3m4!1s0x0:0xecb6a4b2916164af!8m2!3d-2.6124487!4d-44.2220368
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+64+(Sub-Sede+-+Jardim+de+Ora%C3%A7%C3%A3o)/@-2.5627973,-44.2577392,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69a34e35ad7d5:0xe0ec118d59d38b2!8m2!3d-2.5973884!4d-44.1883882!5m1!1e2?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus-%C3%81rea+65/@-2.5412161,-44.2108072,14z/data=!4m19!1m13!4m12!1m4!2m2!1d-44.2194616!2d-2.4883627!4e1!1m6!1m2!1s0x7f69164d453e8f1:0xb0c4dff298fd7886!2s%C3%A1rea+65+assembl%C3%A9ia+de+deus!2m2!1d-44.1881335!2d-2.5505892!3m4!1s0x7f69164d453e8f1:0xb0c4dff298fd7886!8m2!3d-2.5505892!4d-44.1881335
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+Vila+Natal,+%C3%A1rea+66/@-2.5500184,-44.2639153,14z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x7f68fc21bad754b:0xcecee75759f56881!2sR.+Jorge+Mendes,+6+-+J%C3%B3rdoa,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65043-260!3b1!8m2!3d-2.5512087!4d-44.2616254!3m4!1s0x7f68f5f6b655c8f:0xb3ae9f285b0ecae4!8m2!3d-2.5621802!4d-44.2697305
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus-+Area+67-jaracaty/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68ffe91550515:0xb9274df169cc9e62!8m2!3d-2.5143002!4d-44.2904802
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ass+De+Deus+Area+68/@-2.5674288,-44.2082124,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69a11d3696e13:0xe81f0f248419e9a4!8m2!3d-2.5773151!4d-44.1839988?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+monte+Sinai+vila+ariri/@-2.5504316,-44.3369882,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f689ede693b823:0x447b1e0a63ee3062!8m2!3d-2.5489574!4d-44.3261886
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Nove+-+S%C3%A3o+Francisco,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65076-510/@-2.5077518,-44.3071701,18z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xd0af2f0a343a7c1b!2sAssembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+42!8m2!3d-2.4928424!4d-44.3027115!3m4!1s0x7f68ea1b07168b1:0x1334d1aba0df34ab!8m2!3d-2.5087103!4d-44.3062735?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Celso+Coutinho/@-2.5212041,-44.2269004,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f691bd1544e801:0x75b01deef7f6fcb2!8m2!3d-2.5255364!4d-44.2206929
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+America+VI+%C3%81rea+72/@-2.5883857,-44.1975896,16z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69b56fc0727e1:0xf648f3f935692084!8m2!3d-2.5883774!4d-44.1953484?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+area+73/@-2.5674288,-44.2082124,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69bc6f78b0b79:0x880c225a00a482e6!8m2!3d-2.5733088!4d-44.2047284?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2%C2%B032'32.5%22S+44%C2%B019'53.0%22W/@-2.5504316,-44.3369882,15z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xf262af7082c421cf!7e2!8m2!3d-2.5423474!4d-44.3313763
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+Subsede+%C3%81rea+75+(Monte+Si%C3%A3o)/@-2.558406,-44.3261307,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f689d91ab0dd09:0xecc844d53402af4!8m2!3d-2.5606765!4d-44.326495
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+76/@-2.5057605,-44.2584592,12.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x2580c35a0bd1b4b8!8m2!3d-2.5373777!4d-44.236849
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+De+Deus+Subsede+da+%C3%81rea+77/@-2.5335049,-44.1495875,16z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f696e6ed855c47:0xb890c81993297b60!8m2!3d-2.537103!4d-44.1496606?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Jorge+Mendes,+6+-+J%C3%B3rdoa,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65043-260/@-2.5500184,-44.2639153,14.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68fc21bad754b:0xcecee75759f56881!8m2!3d-2.5512087!4d-44.2616254
https://www.google.com/maps?ll=-2.498946,-44.192023&z=13&t=m&hl=pt-BR&gl=BR&mapclient=embed&cid=5911960971443635496
https://www.google.com/maps/place/ASSEMBLEIA+DE+DEUS+EM+UPAON+A%C3%87%C3%9A/@-2.5334835,-44.1703908,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6976a7454a305:0x247b44dec89c21ad!8m2!3d-2.5318393!4d-44.1656236?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2%C2%B029'58.2%22S+44%C2%B010'07.7%22W/@-2.4994922,-44.1775543,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x3d95402a521d8bc4!8m2!3d-2.4994922!4d-44.1687996?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/ESCOLA+RESIDENCIAL+OLIMPICO/@-2.5896521,-44.1713064,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69989a54c6def:0xb6f6e4607c11fb54!8m2!3d-2.5898582!4d-44.170214
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%81rea+85/@-2.484971,-44.191416,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x59e24bfd02f68234!8m2!3d-2.4849716!4d-44.1914156?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/R.+Sete+Setembro,+34+-+Calhau,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65071-852/@-2.494671,-44.2606309,15z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x7f68df4b005ed15:0xe9c52cadea4076d0!2sR.+Sete+Setembro,+34+-+Calhau,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65071-852!3b1!8m2!3d-2.494671!4d-44.252013!3m4!1s0x7f68df4b005ed15:0xe9c52cadea4076d0!8m2!3d-2.494671!4d-44.252013?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+87+(Congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+Nova+Si%C3%A3o)/@-2.5671723,-44.3277032,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6854cd1f87a53:0x3210f1afae44993!8m2!3d-2.5684562!4d-44.3170561
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+88+Para%C3%ADso+das+Rosas/@-2.5428995,-44.2440013,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6918cff7900f5:0x1f58b1262eade577!8m2!3d-2.5502106!4d-44.1947541?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2%C2%B030'41.6%22S+44%C2%B009'46.9%22W/@-2.5115556,-44.1695938,15z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x8029dc40f999a82c!2zMsKwMzAnNDEuNiJTIDQ0wrAwOSc0Ni45Ilc!3b1!8m2!3d-2.5115433!4d-44.1630383!3m4!1s0x0:0x8029dc40f999a82c!8m2!3d-2.5115433!4d-44.1630383?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IADESL+-+%C3%81REA+90+-+Cong.+BETEL/@-2.5500184,-44.2639153,14z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x7f68fc21bad754b:0xcecee75759f56881!2sR.+Jorge+Mendes,+6+-+J%C3%B3rdoa,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA,+65043-260!3b1!8m2!3d-2.5512087!4d-44.2616254!3m4!1s0x7f685876e89524b:0x5f4a9866cecaeb26!8m2!3d-2.5669214!4d-44.271309
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+91/@-2.488611,-44.238889,16z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb0d6935f3b02ef61!8m2!3d-2.4886111!4d-44.2388889?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tv.+do+Garimpo,+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs+-+MA/@-2.5323098,-44.2765311,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68567f2d5c9b5:0x6491172d4afc27c2!8m2!3d-2.5724466!4d-44.267199?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps?ll=-2.506322,-44.214222&z=14&t=m&hl=pt-BR&gl=BR&mapclient=embed&cid=13501325583737714173
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+94+-+Minist%C3%A9rio+Miss%C3%A3o/@-2.513806,-44.225785,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd03795cf974026fd!8m2!3d-2.5138061!4d-44.2257878?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+95/@-2.5627973,-44.2577392,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f69b7571011877:0x18b03737a05a3313!8m2!3d-2.5948293!4d-44.1974865!5m1!1e2?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+de+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+96/@-2.5473019,-44.3491333,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f396b59a7ad:0xa132e9636be3bcdc!8m2!3d-2.540262!4d-44.2902343
https://www.google.com/maps/place/AD-97+P%C3%A3o+de+A%C3%A7%C3%BAcar/@-2.5057605,-44.2584592,12.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f691d2bf691cfb:0x6ef97e15ad1d5103!8m2!3d-2.5394169!4d-44.2443762
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembl%C3%A9ia+de+Deus+-+Cong+Nova+Jerusal%C3%A9m/@-2.5057605,-44.2584592,12.53z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6902ff9d4a4d5:0xf6287282f65caeae!8m2!3d-2.5454597!4d-44.238996
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Assembleia+De+Deus-+Fonte+De+Bencao+Area+99/@-2.5430575,-44.3348425,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68f3a21214ba9:0x6ae8d53b2be62665!8m2!3d-2.5459309!4d-44.3128128
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+Monte+Horebe+-+Subsede+%C3%81rea+100/@-2.5321222,-44.1656164,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f6970983397fd1:0x4eb7ba944fe14b42!8m2!3d-2.5300119!4d-44.1450051?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+De+Deus+-+%C3%81rea+101,+IADESL/@-2.519389,-44.3036601,13z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f68e6b7051125d:0xb2e0bdf63e7fd877!8m2!3d-2.5194408!4d-44.2687487?hl=pt-BR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Assembleia+de+Deus+%C3%A1rea+102/@-2.5691945,-44.3138028,14z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x5dcc39900115d64c!8m2!3d-2.5742178!4d-44.2956709
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/Igreja+Evang%C3%A9lica+Assembleia+De+Deus+%C3%81rea+112+-+Congrega%C3%A7%C3%A3o+Vila+S%C3%A3o+Lu%C3%ADs/@-2.5504316,-44.3369882,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x7f688c803941927:0xeb47d8edf5f9f4d5!8m2!3d-2.5485874!4d-44.3326557
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